24-01
SUBMERSIBLE
RANGE
WSD
www.tracerpumps.co.za2 TRACER PUMPS | CATALOGUE
   RACER PUMPS
L E A D I N G  I N  M O T I O N
Applications

Single-phase:    220 - 240V/50Hz
Three-phase:    380 - 415V/50Hz
This range can also work in water containing fiber.
Motor and Pump
(according to our general sales conditions)
MODEL POWER
DN
DIMENSIONS WEIGHTS (KG)
THE MAX. FLOW
PARTICLE
1~
220 - 240V
3~
380 - 415V
(kW) (Hp) W L H(S) H(T) G(S) G(T) (MM)
WSD8-7-0.18C WS8-7-0.18C 0.18 0.25 1¼” 65 170 400 390 12 11.5 15
WSD9-8-0.25C WS9-8-0.25C 0.25 0.33 1¼” 65 170 400 390 12.8 12.3 15
WSD20-12-0.55E WS20-12-0.55E 0.55 0.75 2” 85 242 420 405 14.5 14 20
WSD20-15-0.75E WS20-15-0.75E 0.75 1 2” 85 242 430 415 15.7 15.2 20
WSD25-15-1.1E WS25-15-1.1E 1.1 1.5 2” 85 242 470 460 20 19 25
WSD28-18-1.5E WS28-18-1.5E 1.5 2 2” 85 260 470 460 20 19 25
WSD35-22-2.2E WS35-22-2.2E 2.2 3 2” 85 260 470 460 20 19 25
- WS60-20-3E 3 4 3” 102 305 - 550 - 31 30
- WS65-25-3.7E 3.7 5 3” 102 305 - 580 - 35.5 30
Model
Max capacity (m³/h)